CONTACT (/CONTACT/)

Welcome to ArrowMark Partners

ArrowMark Partners is an employee-owned asset management firm founded in 2007. Today, ArrowMark manages \$19.3 billion* in assets on behalf of a broad array of institutional clients and professional asset allocators across alternative credit and capacity constrained equity strategies, as well as through the management of broadly syndicated and middle-market CLO Funds. Our unique

navigating market cycles, provides extensive insights across the capital structure and a skilled understanding of how to manage complex risk/reward tradeoffs through fundamental research.

*As of March 31, 2019

<u>Learn more about our strategies... (/strategies/)</u>

<u>Learn more about our firm and team... (/about-us/)</u>

NEWS

ArrowMark Partners Bolsters its
Business Operations with New
Chief Operations & Technology
Officer (/news-andviews/arrowmark-partnersbolsters-its-business-operationswith-new-chief-operationstechnology-officer/)
06.17.2019

ArrowMark Partners Adds CRE Finance Specialist to Team (/newsand-views/arrowmark-partnersadds-cre-finance-specialist-toteam/)

03.20.2019

ArrowMark Partners Adds SRT Veteran to Investment Team (/news-and-views/arrowmark-partners-adds-srt-veteran-to-investment-team/)
10.08.2018

View All News. (/news-and-views/)

Copyright © 2019 ArrowMark Partners All Rights Reserved <u>Legal Disclaimer (/legal-disclaimer/)</u>